DS-1273ZJ-140-DM45(Black)
Wall Mount
Key Feature
 Wall Mount
 Hikvision Black
Specification
Model DS-1273ZJ-140-DM45(Black)
Weight 964 g (2.13 lb.)
Appearance Hikvision Black
Material Aluminum Alloy+Stainless Steel+Carbon Steel+Plastic
Dimension Ø  140 mm × 183.5 mm × 231.5mm (5.51" × 7.22" × 9.11")
Description Wall Mount
Available Model
DS-1273ZJ-140-DM45(Black)
Dimension